ELKHART PRODUCTS CORPORATION Customer Service (574) 264-3181
For additional inform
ation, subm
ittal sheets and m
anuals, visit w
w
w.elkhartproducts.com

AB1953, VT Act 193, MD HB372, LA HB471 and Federal Public
Law 111-380. ANSI 3rd party approved and listed.
oRDeRInG InfoRMaTIon
size Model
number Item number
1/2”	 101T12-PRLF 30LF-00301PR
3/4”	 101T34-PRLF 30LF-00401PR
1”	 101T1-PRLF 30LF-00501PR
1-1/4”	 101T114-PRLF 30LF-00601PR
1-1/2”	 101T112-PRLF 30LF-00701PR
2”	 101T2-PRLF 30LF-00801PR
DIMensIons (In)
Pipe size
Dimensions (in.)
Wt (lbs) Cv (gpm)